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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:37PM

Assembly District 23

 785 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 16 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 5 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 206 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  1,012 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  1,012 

 678 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 39 JAMES MURRAY (CONSERVATIVE)

 16 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  733 

Unrecorded  279 

Assembly District 28

 344 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 5 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 37 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  386 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  386 

 296 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 27 JAMES MURRAY (CONSERVATIVE)

 11 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 TEDDY CANTOS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  335 

Unrecorded  51 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:37PM

Assembly District 37

 4,182 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 62 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 24 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 484 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,752 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,752 

 3,187 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 413 JAMES MURRAY (CONSERVATIVE)

 231 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,838 

Unrecorded  914 

Assembly District 38

 14,880 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 238 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 60 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,889 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,067 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,067 

 12,178 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,135 JAMES MURRAY (CONSERVATIVE)

 550 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CHRIS HEDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PADRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA PIVORAROVA (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,874 

Unrecorded  3,193 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/06/2012

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

3/14/2013  2:34:37PM

Total for Representative in Congress (7th Congressional District) - Queens County

 20,191 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 321 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 89 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 2,616 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,217 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,217 

 16,339 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,614 JAMES MURRAY (CONSERVATIVE)

 808 NYDIA M. VELAZQUEZ (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CHRIS HEDGES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN HALLORAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELI MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 3 ERIK DILAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 GRACE MENG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS PADRON JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE NAUDUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SASHA PIVORAROVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TEDDY CANTOS (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,780 

Unrecorded  4,437 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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